MT
MO01
MO01.1
MO02
MO3
MO04
MO5
MO6
MO7
MO8
MO09
M10
M1l
M12
M13
M14
M15

M15.1

M15.6
M16
M17
M18
M19
M20
M21
M22
M23
M24
M25
M25.3
M25.4
M25.5
M25.8
M26
M27
M28
M28.1
M29
M30
M31
M32

M - GENERAL TOPICS

Thesis/Dissertations
General Knowledge

l. Q.

Methodology

Research
Communication, Human
Catalogues

Periodical Index

Data Processing

Mysteries

Bibliographies

General

Of individuals

Of specific classes of writers
Of specific places

Of specific disciplines and
subject:

English literature
bibliographies
Christianity

Of countries

Books in print
Manuscripts

Libraries

Library science

General

Religious books

Literary books

Rules

Administration
Cataloging

Classification

Reference Service
Conservation of Documents

Reading Aids and Writing

Stamps / Coins
Documentation
Encyclopaedias
General
Religious

M33
M34
M35
M36
M37
M38
M39
M40
M40.1
M40.2
M40.3
M40.4
M40.42
M40.49
M40.5
M40.6
M40.7
M40.8
M40.9
M41
M41.3
M41.5
M42
M42.1
M42.2
M42.3
M42.4
M42.5
M42.6
M42.7
M43
M43.1
M43.2
M43.3
M43.4
M43.5
M43.6
M43.7
M44
M44.1
M44.2
M45
M46

Dictionary of Famous people
Superstitious

Specific

Epics

Dictionaries (English)
Synonyms

Phrases

Pronunciation

English -Malayalam Glossary
English -Hindi Glossary
Other Glossaries

English- Malayalam (Meaning)
Malayalam -English
English-Arabic

Dictionary of Thoughts
English-Other Languages
Malayalam

Pphrases (Malayalam)
Malayalam-Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Hindi

Kannada

Tamil

Telugu

Dravidian Language (General)
Urdu

Latin
French
German
Italian
Greek
Portuguese
Spanish

Syriac

Hebrew

Other Languages
Dictionary of Eponyms



M47
M48
M49
M49.8
M50
M51
M52
M53
M54
M55

M56
M57
M57.1
M58
M59
M59.1
M60
M61

M62
M62.1
M63
M64

M64.1
M64.2
M64.3
M65
M66
M67
M68
M69
M69.1
M69.3
M69.5
M70
M70.1

M70.2
M71

Dictionary of Symbolism

Teach Yourself Series
Miscellaneous

General Collections
Essays

Lectures, Addresses
Public Speeches
Quotations

Proverbs/ Stories/
Riddles/Jokes/Funs
World Classics

Book of Records
World Famous Series
Fortune Telling

Book of Facts

Events

Directories (Secular)
Directories (Religions/
Religious)

National

Travel Guide
International
University / College
Handbooks

Regional

St. Martin’s Handbook
Examination Guide Book
Year Books (Secular)
Year Books (Religious)
Year Books (National)
Year Books (International)
Miscellaneous
Seminary Calendar
Seminary Guides
College/ University Handbooks
Journalism

Mass Media and
Communication
Google

News mediums

M72
M73
M74
M75
M76
M77
M78
M79
M80
M81
M82
M83
M84
M85
M86
M87

M88
M89
M90
M91
M92
M93
M94
M95
M95.1
M95.2
M95.3

M95.4
M96
M96.1
M96.2
M97
M97.1
M97.2
M98
M99
M100

Souvenirs

Publishing

Newspapers

Miscellaneous
Fund-Agencies (NGO)

Incunabula

Books notable for printing,
binding etc

Directories

Constitutions

Summer Camps (General)
Catechism / bible students
skill development
Personality development and
Psychology

Story telling Materials
Group Dynamics

Group Dynamics for Camps
Group Games for Camps
Quiz (General & Bible)
Puzzles (General & Bible)
Riddles (General & Bible)
Catering



