M – GENERAL TOPICS

MT	Thesis/Dissertations	M33	Dictionary of Famous people
M01	General Knowledge	M34	Superstitious
M01.1	I. Q.	M35	Specific
M02	Methodology	M36	Epics
M03	Research	M37	Epics
M04	Communication, Human	M38	
M05	Catalogues	M39	
M06		M40	Dictionaries (English)
M07	Periodical Index	M40.1	Synonyms
M08	Data Processing	M40.2	Phrases
M09	Mysteries	M40.3	Pronunciation
M10	Bibliographies	M40.4	English -Malayalam Glossary
M11	General		English -Hindi Glossary
M12	Of individuals	M40.49	·
M13	Of specific classes of writers	M40.5	English- Malayalam (Meaning)
M14	Of specific places	M40.6	Malayalam -English
M15	Of specific disciplines and	M40.7	English-Arabic
1,110	subject:	M40.8	Dictionary of Thoughts
M15.1	English literature	M40.9	English-Other Languages
13113.1	bibliographies	M41	Malayalam
M15.6	Christianity	M41.3	Pphrases (Malayalam)
M16	Of countries	M41.5	Malayalam-Sanskrit
M17	Books in print	M42	Walayalam Sanskii
M18	Manuscripts	M42.1	Sanskrit
M19	Libraries	M42.2	Hindi
M20	Library science	M42.3	Kannada
M21	General	M42.4	Tamil
M22	Religious books	M42.5	Telugu
M23	Literary books	M42.6	Dravidian Language (General)
M24	Rules	M42.7	Urdu
M25	Administration	M43	0144
M25.3	Cataloging	M43.1	Latin
M25.4	Classification	M43.2	French
M25.5	Reference Service	M43.3	German
M25.8	Conservation of Documents	M43.4	Italian
M26	<u> </u>	M43.5	Greek
M27	Reading Aids and Writing	M43.6	Portuguese
M28		M43.7	Spanish
M28.1	Stamps / Coins	M44	. r
M29	Documentation	M44.1	Syriac
M30	Encyclopaedias	M44.2	Hebrew
M31	General	M45	Other Languages
M32	Religious	M46	Dictionary of Eponyms
	O		J J J

M47	Dictionary of Symbolism	M72	Souvenirs
M48		M73	
M49	Teach Yourself Series	M74	Publishing
M49.8	Miscellaneous	M75	
M50	General Collections	M76	
M51	Essays	M77	Newspapers
M52	Lectures, Addresses	M78	
M53	Public Speeches	M79	Miscellaneous
M54	Quotations	M80	Fund-Agencies (NGO)
M55	Proverbs/ Stories/	M81	
	Riddles/Jokes/Funs	M82	
M56	World Classics	M83	
M57	Book of Records	M84	
M57.1	World Famous Series	M85	Incunabula
M58	Fortune Telling	M86	
M59	Book of Facts	M87	Books notable for printing,
M59.1	Events		binding etc
M60	Directories (Secular)	M88	Directories
M61	Directories (Religions/	M89	Constitutions
	Religious)	M90	
M62	National	M91	
M62.1	Travel Guide	M92	
M63	International	M93	
M64	University / College	M94	
	Handbooks	M95	Summer Camps (General)
M64.1	Regional	M95.1	Catechism / bible students
M64.2	St. Martin's Handbook	M95.2	skill development
M64.3	Examination Guide Book	M95.3	Personality development and
M65	Year Books (Secular)		Psychology
M66	Year Books (Religious)	M95.4	Story telling Materials
M67	Year Books (National)	M96	Group Dynamics
M68	Year Books (International)	M96.1	Group Dynamics for Camps
M69	Miscellaneous	M96.2	Group Games for Camps
M69.1	Seminary Calendar	M97	Quiz (General & Bible)
M69.3	Seminary Guides	M97.1	Puzzles (General & Bible)
M69.5	College/ University Handbooks	M97.2	Riddles (General & Bible)
M70	Journalism	M98	Catering
M70.1	Mass Media and	M99	
	Communication	M100	
M70.2	Google		
M71	News mediums		